
$1,600,000

600 GRAPETREE DR, KEY BISCAYNE, FL,
33149
https://ritterproperties.com

Beautifully updated 3BD + den / 2BA with approx. 1,800 SF (per
owner) in sought-after Mar Azul. A partial balcony enclosure
expanded the interior, adding space to the bedrooms while
preserving an outdoor sitting area. Enjoy stunning sunset, bay,
and park views. Features a spacious kitchen, laundry room, and
versatile den ideal as an office […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1670 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1670 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: MAR-AZUL CONDO

ListOfficeName: Avanti Way Realty LLC GarageSpaces: 1

View: Ocean View UnitNumber: 10GN

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 10

MLS ID: A11784167

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1974

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: MAR-AZUL CONDO Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Covered, Golf Cart Parking,
Guest

Amenities & Features
Features: Den/Library/Office, Elevator, Lobby, Walk-
In Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector,
Doorman, Guard At Site, Walled

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No


